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*Tentative Tutoring Session Schedule - Jan Trimester 2026 (2611)

Week No Mon Course Code Time Room Tue Course Code Time Room Wed Course Code Time Room

1 5-Jan EEET2611 7-10pm D222 6-Jan EEET2304 7-10pm D116

10-Jan (Sat) EEET2611 Online Lecture 2-5pm
Collaborate 

Ultra

2 12-Jan EEET2611 7-10pm D222 13-Jan EEET2304 7-10pm D116 14-Jan

English Worklshop 

Academic Writing: Planning & 

Preparation

7-9pm D116

17-Jan (Sat) EEET2611 Online Lecture 2-5pm
Collaborate 

Ultra

3 19-Jan
HKIE Talk 

EEET2611
7-10pm

D125

D222
20-Jan EEET2304 7-10pm D116

4 26-Jan
CLPe Recruitment Talk 

EEET2611
7-10pm

D125

D222
27-Jan EEET2304 7-10pm D116 28-Jan

English Worklshop 

Academic Writing: Structure, Style & 

Referencing

7-9pm D116

31-Jan (Sat)
EEET2611 Online Lecture

Cancelled
2-5pm

Collaborate 

Ultra
1-Feb (Sun) EEET2304 Lab

10am-1pm; 

2-5pm
D368

5 2-Feb EEET2611 7-10pm D222 3-Feb EEET2304 7-10pm D116

8-Feb (Sun) EEET2304 Lab
10am-1pm; 

2-5pm
D368

6 9-Feb EEET2611 7-10pm D222 10-Feb EEET2304 7-10pm D116

7 16-Feb No Class 17-Feb No Class

8 23-Feb EEET2611 7-10pm D222 24-Feb EEET2304 7-10pm D116 25-Feb

English Worklshop 

Academic Writing: Organisation & 

Idea Development

7-9pm D116

27-Feb (Fri)
EEET2611 Online Lecture

Makeup Class
7-9pm

Collaborate 

Ultra

9 2-Mar EEET2611 7-10pm D222 4-Mar

English Worklshop 

Academic Writing: Organisation & 

Idea Development

7-9pm D116

7-Mar (Sat) EEET2611 Online Lecture 2-5pm
Collaborate 

Ultra

10 9-Mar EEET2611 7-10pm D222

14-Mar (Sat) EEET2611 Online Lecture 2-5pm
Collaborate 

Ultra

11 16-Mar EEET2611 7-10pm D222

12

28-Feb (Sat) 10am-1pm D116

1-Mar (Sun) 10am-1pm D116

21-Mar (Sat) 2-5pm D116

22-Mar (Sun) 2-5pm D116

17-Mar EEET2304 7-10pm D116

Tutor: 

EEET2611 Engineering Design 3 (RMIT staff: Dr. Shuo Yan;  VTC Staff: Louie Chan)

EEET2304 Electrical Plant (RMIT Saff: Dr. Nuwantha Fernando; VTC Staff: Johnny Ip)

Assessment Period: 30 Mar - 13 Apr

EEET2304 Workshops

Assessment Period: 30 Mar - 13 Apr


